IV TROFEO LEGIO VII ACUATICO LEON
LEON, 22/4/2023

Prueba 14
22/04/2023 - 18:15

Mixto, 8 x 50m Libre

Open
Resultados

Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificacion
1.

C.N.Leon1

VILARINO CORTES, Ainhoa
PEREZ LLORENTE, Clara
PEREZ PEREZ, Lucia
ALVAREZ BELKASEN, Nora

C.N. Casa De Asturias 1
PINTO GUTIERREZ, Daniel
TARODO FERNANDEZ, Maria
GONZALEZ BRIZ, Marcos
MARTIN DAVILA, Aitana

S.D. La Venatoria 1
RIANO SANTOS, Marcos
GOMEZ DIEZ, Ana

MARTINEZ ROMERO, Javier
OREJAS VALDERREY, Alejandra

Cd Acuatico Leon 1
IRIBARREN MURCIA, Inés
PONGA LLAMAZAREZ, Valeria
DIEZ FERNANDEZ, Jorge
MEDIAVILLA CARRO, Lucia
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C.N. Leon

39.46 MONJE MENCIA, Rodrigo

35,69 DE FRANCISCO ALVAREZ, Lucas
3178 GARCIA DEL RIO, Daniel

3283 MENDEZ GARCIA, Raul

C.N. Casa De Asturias

3476 DEL BLANCO HERNANDO, Belén
32.86 BARRIO SAN ESTEBAN, Julian
3117 MARTIN DAVILA, Leyre

30.85 VALENZUELA ALVAREZ, Juan Rodrigo
S.D. La Venatoria

37.89 SIMO ABLANEDO, Alba

3371 PEREZ USTARIZ, Samuel

3045 GALLARDO PEREZ, David

30.26 GONZALEZ NINO, Jimena

Cd Acuatico Leon

4147 GARRIDO VAZQUEZ, Diego
4705 LLAMAZARES MINGUEZ, Andres
26.77 RODRIGUEZ MIGUELEZ, Nerea
2806 FRADE PRIETO, Javier
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Tiempo Pts

4:17.89
3421
2800
2932
26,60

4:24.94
39.75
3546
3331
2678

4:25.42
4621
3045
27.22
2923

4:26.29
4282
26.35
28.90
24,87

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to Cd Acuatico Leon
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